
Skjern

Hvide Sande

Tarm

Ringkøbing

Søndervig

Klegod

Nr. Lyngvig

Haurvig

Stauning

Lem

Velling

No

Spjald

Hee

Tim

Skodbjerge

Bjerregård

Nymindegab

Bork Havn

Nr. Bork

Nørre Nebel

Ringkøbing
Fjord

Stadil
Fjord

Hover Å

Skjern Å

Von 
Å

11

11

439

11

15

15

28

28

181

181

16

28

Torsk

Hornfisk

Sild

Fladfisk

Makrel

Ørred

Laks

Ål

Gedde

Aborre


